Course des collines
Dimanche 14 juin 2015
7,5km
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Nom Prénom

LAGLEIZE Michel
ARTUS Stéphane
LASCOMBES Pascal
MEVEL BIDAUX Ludovic
BELLOCQ Marie
MOYER Noémie
FRECHE Stéphanie
PEREZ Aurore
LALAQUE Agnés

TEMPS
27' 58"
28' 28"
30" 39"
35' 58"
40' 11"
42' 16"
44' 52"
45' 26"
47' 6"

SEXE CAT. /Cat MOY. CLUB
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16,1
15,8
14,7
12,5
11,2
10,6
10
9,9
9,6

Astarac Fond Club
Aureilhan

Astarac Fond Club
Beaumarchais
Ladevéze
Maubourguet
Astarac Fond Club

La passion du running
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